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Schools. Teachers.
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Grovetown
Hakahaka
Hamua

3b
0
3 a

69

1
4::

Hill, Hollis J. ..
Ladley, Ada B. E.
Daken, Mary E. (Mrs.)
Barnett, John
Fouhy, Alice (Mrs.)
Harrison, Jane M. (Mrs.)
Barnes, Emily J. (Mrs.)
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64
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220
160
210
153

Hastwell 3a 36

Hataitai (side school). See under
Roseneath.

Havelook Barrowclough, Alfred E., M.A., b.o.b.
O'Connor, Teresa M.
Arthur, Marewa M.
Mason, Eva
Oleghom, Bessie E.
Woitzel, Henrietta M.
Anderson, Wigo
Eastwood, Emma G.
Burns, Andrew N., M.A. . .
Robertson, David
Williams, Ethel (i), b.a.
Meager, Clara
Melody, William .1.
McLcod, David, m.a., b.sc.
Young, Mabel P.
McKay, Sophia A. F. C. ..
Ongley, Esther E.
Adams, Joseph W. T.
Burns, Verna M.
Bedinglicld, Esther B.
McCaw, Agnes C. A.
Myers, Phoebe, b.a.
Curtis, Vera I. ..
Thwaites, JohnE., m.a.
Prichard, Herbert 1).
Acheson, Catherine E. A.
Dempsoy, Kate
Mallabarr, Sophia
MeCarrison, Ellen
Maekay, Emma A. (Mrs.)
Rhodes. Percy H.
Clifford, David
Hind, Queenie M.
Ivory, Alice E. ..
Bethune, Finlay
Grant, Colin C. ..
Evans, Ada H. ..
Baker, SybilE. ..
Stansell, Florence E.
White, Angusina
Whitwoll, Rebecca L.
Hagan, Catherine M.
Pattle, Fdna M.
Clunies-Ross, I. C.
Balding, Laura (Mrs.)
Bodell, Florence A.
Carson, Frederick G.
Bewley, Daisy R. (Mrs.)
Shand, Florence J.
Rains, Catherine M.
Murphy, Christine
Kelleher, Caroline H.
Williams, John F.
Tankersley, Iris
Pope, Robert J. ..
Dalrymple, Amelia A. (Mrs.)
Arthur, May
Guard,]?achel
Gallop, Eliza E...
O'Donnell, Nora B.
McKenzio, Alexander (i) ..
Edwards, Dorothy L. W...
Cooper, Ethel R.
Pindar, Constance M.
Caigou, Mclba F.
Richmond, Marietta I). ..
Aplin, Grace M.. .
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A 38 235
126
110
117
110
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240
120
430
280
250
250
230
210
170
120
110
55
55
35
30

3 a 81

Havelook Suburban
Hillersden
Hinemoa
Horoeka
Hukanui
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1
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7
18
43
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Hutt District High School—Pri-
mary (485), secondary (27)

6b 512

Ihuraua Valley
Island Bay
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47

33
49
52
54
88
97
87

126
320
270
220
210
130
120
110
110
55
35
30

340
200
180
170
135
140
120
55
30
48

140
150
1571
150
133
110
135
180
220
120
250
160
120
48

126
140
320
190
150
150
120
110
60

Jphnsonville(229) and side school (22) D
B
E
D

24
72
74
61
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Jordan
Judgeford
Kahautara
Kaiparoro
Kaitara
Kaitawa
Kaitoke
Kaituna (Marlborough)
Kaituna
Kaiwaiwai

D
83

101

0
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
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11
:si
28
23
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12
18
31
46

D
D
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Kaiwarra 3l! 100
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02
56
97
50
7(i
95

Kakapou Bay
Kakarik .. .. ..
Karap 4 .. •. •.
Karor

0
2
1
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D
C
D
D
C
C
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102
2i
69
72
92
93

100

For exj ilanatorynotes see page i,
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